56
4
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 564
564
S
em
ic

1+ 10+ 100+DescriptionMftr. Pins
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.
PIC16C55X
SEM410
116-269¿PIC16LC554-04SS8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 4MHz (SSOP, Low Power) ...16LC554 MCHIP 18
116-257¿PIC16LC554-04SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 4MHz (Low Power) .........16LC554 MCHIP 18
116-245PIC16LC554-04P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 4MHz (Low Power) .........16LC554 MCHIP 18
116-350¿PIC16C558-20SS8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 20MHz (SSOP)..................16C558 MCHIP 18
116-348¿PIC16C558-20SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 20MHz (SSOP)..................16C558 MCHIP 18
116-336PIC16C558-20P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 20MHz ..............................16C558 MCHIP 18
116-415¿PIC16C558-20ISS
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP,
SSOP) ...........................................................................................................................
16C558 MCHIP 18
116-403¿PIC16C558-20ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP) ..........16C558 MCHIP 18
116-397PIC16C558-20IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP) ..........16C558 MCHIP 18
116-324¿PIC16C558-04SS8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (SSOP)....................16C558 MCHIP 18
789-525¿PIC16C558-04SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz ................................16C558 MCHIP 18
789-513PIC16C558-04P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz ................................16C558 MCHIP 18
116-385¿PIC16C558-04ISS
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP,
SSOP) ...........................................................................................................................
16C558 MCHIP 18
116-373¿PIC16C558-04ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP) ............16C558 MCHIP 18
116-361PIC16C558-04IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM – 4MHz (IND TEMP) ............16C558 MCHIP 18
789-537PIC16C558JW8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2K EPROM, 128 bytes RAM ...................................................16C558 MCHIP 18
116-233¿PIC16C554-20SS8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 20MHz.............................16C554 MCHIP 18
116-221¿PIC16C554-20SO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 20MHz.............................16C554 MCHIP 18
116-210PIC16C554-20P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 20MHz (SSOP)................16C554 MCHIP 18
116-312¿PIC16C554-20ISS
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP,
SSOP) ...........................................................................................................................
16C554 MCHIP 18
116-300¿PIC16C554-20ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 80 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP).........16C554 MCHIP 18